TECHNICAL DATA SHEET:
SLEEVE ANCHORS
ZINC PLATED - HEX NUT, ACORN NUT, FLAT PHILLIPS, ROD HANGER & TIRE WIRE.
Doc: AFSleeveAnchorTDS  |  Version Date: 02/01/24  |  Page 1 of 9
www.allfasteners.com  |  Customer Service 800 577 3171
APPLICATION & USES
	§ Door and window frame installations
	§ Masonry applications

Doc: AFSleeveAnchorTDS  |  Version Date: 02/01/24  |  Page 9 of 9
www.allfasteners.com  |  Customer Service 800 577 3171
ORDERING INFORMATION - FLATHEAD PHILLIPS SLEEVE ANCHOR
ORDERING INFORMATION - ROD HANGER SLEEVE ANCHOR
ORDERING INFORMATION - TIE-WIRE SLEEVE ANCHOR
The published length is the sleeve length of the anchor. Allow for fixture thickness plus one anchor diameter for the nut and washer thickness
when selecting a length.
Minimum Length Requirement must be > the minimum Embedment Depth + Fixture thickness (incl. shims & spacers) + Anchor diameter
The published length is the sleeve length of the anchor. Allow for fixture thickness plus one anchor diameter for the nut and washer thickness
when selecting a length.
Minimum Length Requirement must be > the minimum Embedment Depth + Fixture thickness (incl. shims & spacers) + Anchor diameter
The published length is the sleeve length of the anchor. Allow for fixture thickness plus one anchor diameter for the nut and washer thickness
when selecting a length.
Minimum Length Requirement must be > the minimum Embedment Depth + Fixture thickness (incl. shims & spacers) + Anchor diameter
*Drill Diameter
ZINC PART #
304 STAINLESS
STEEL PART #
ANCHOR* x
O.A.L.  (in)
MIN.
EMBEDMENT(in)
THREAD
LENGTH (in)
WASHER O.D.
 Ø (in)
HEX NUT
A/F (in)
1FSAP14214 1FSAPS214200 1/4 x 2-1/4
1-1/8 1/4
- -
1FSAP14300 - 1/4 x 3
1FSAP14400 - 1/4 x 4
1FSAP38300 - 3/8 x 3
1-1/2 3/8
1FSAP38400 1FSAPS238400 3/8 x 4
1FSAP38500 1FSAPS238500 3/8 x 5
1FSAP38600 1FSAPS238600 3/8 x 6
O.A.L. is Overall Length
ZINC PART #
ANCHOR* x
SLEEVE ANCHOR  (in)